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continuum  fablo bortolani
Stool in two heights with frame powder coated in black or white. Its curved seat is available in blanched 
oak, black stained, white lacquer or upholstered in soft leather. Continuum bends gently to form a three 
dimensional loop. Every element from footrest through seat is seamlessly included in a single, smooth 
trajectory. 

 

materials: dimensions:

42
16 ½"

43
17"

68 27
"

42
16 ½"

43
17"

80 31
 ½

"

frame
powder coated:
black

white lacquered

soft-leather
7 colors

blanched oak

black open pore

powder coated:
white

seat


